

TOWNSHIP OF POHATCONG OPEN TAX TITLE LIEN SUMMARY

Taxid	Block	Lot	Qualcode	Owner	Sale Date Cert.	Yr	Principal	Other Charges	Int & Costs	Penalty 6%	Balance
27034	103	10		UNKNOWN OWNERSHIP	9/29/04 2004-16	2003	111.80	0.00	24.26		136.06
						2004	116.96	0.00			253.02
						2005	127.28	0.00			380.30
						2006	133.73	0.00			514.03
						2007	141.47	0.00			655.50
						2008	148.35	0.00			803.85
						2009	147.19	0.00			951.04
						2010	150.37	0.00			1,101.41
						2011	152.52	0.00			1,253.93
						2012	155.32	0.00			1,409.25
						2013	150.07	0.00			1,559.32
						2014	157.77	0.00			1,717.09
						2015	156.39	0.00			1,873.48
						2016	158.97	0.00			2,032.45
						2017	161.77	0.00			2,194.22
						2018	164.17	0.00			2,358.39
						2019	167.40	0.00			2,525.79
						2020	170.45	0.00			2,696.24
						2021	175.91	0.00			2,872.15
						2022	178.28	0.00			3,050.43
						2023	89.14	0.00			3,139.57
27235	103	11		UNKNOWN OWNERSHIP	9/29/04 2004-17	2003	39.00	0.00	18.23		57.23
						2004	40.80	0.00			98.03
						2005	44.40	0.00			142.43
						2006	46.65	0.00			189.08
						2007	49.35	0.00			238.43
						2008	51.75	0.00			290.18
						2009	51.35	0.00			341.53
						2010	52.46	0.00			393.99
						2011	53.21	0.00			447.20
						2012	54.18	0.00			501.38
						2013	52.35	0.00			553.73
						2014	55.04	0.00			608.77

TOWNSHIP OF POHATCONG OPEN TAX TITLE LIEN SUMMARY

Taxid	Block	Lot	Qualcode	Owner	Sale Date Cert.	Yr	Principal	Other Charges	Int & Costs	Balance
26200	110	41		CONZENIUS, AGNES M	9/30/20 2020-017	2019	225.79	0.00	38.20	263.99
						2020	229.91	0.00		493.90
						2021	237.28	0.00		731.18
						2022	240.47	0.00		971.65
						2023	120.24	0.00		1,091.89
26383	111	28		BELVIDERE & DELAWARE RIVER RAILWAY	10/19/07 200710	2006	1,907.85	0.00	461.56	2,369.41
						2007	2,648.45	0.00		5,017.86
						2008	2,777.25	0.00		7,795.11
						2009	2,755.52	0.00		10,550.63
						2010	2,815.09	0.00		13,365.72
						2011	2,855.34	0.00		16,221.06
						2012	2,907.66	0.00		19,128.72
						2013	2,809.45	0.00		21,938.17
						2014	2,953.55	0.00		24,891.72
						2015	2,927.79	0.00		27,819.51
						2016	2,976.09	0.00		30,795.60
						2017	3,028.41	0.00		33,824.01
						2018	3,073.49	0.00		36,897.50
						2019	3,133.87	0.00		40,031.37
						2020	3,191.02	0.00		43,222.39
						2021	3,293.26	0.00		46,515.65
						2022	3,337.53	0.00		49,853.18

TOWNSHIP OF POHATCONG OPEN TAX TITLE LIEN SUMMARY

Taxid	Block	Lot	Qualcode	Owner	Sale Date Cert.	Yr	Principal	Other Charges	Int & Costs	Penalty 6%	Balance
26802	112	10.01		BELVIDERE & DELAWARE RIVER RAILWAY	11/14/08 200815	2007	1,807.87	0.00	239.99		2,047.86
						2008	3,594.90	0.00			5,642.76
						2009	3,566.77	0.00			9,209.53
						2010	3,643.87	0.00			12,853.40
						2011	3,695.97	0.00			16,549.37
						2012	3,763.70	0.00			20,313.07
						2013	3,636.58	0.00			23,949.65
						2014	3,823.10	0.00			27,772.75
						2015	3,789.75	0.00			31,562.50
						2016	3,852.27	0.00			35,414.77
						2017	3,920.00	0.00			39,334.77
						2018	3,978.36	0.00			43,313.13
						2019	4,056.51	0.00			47,369.64
						2020	4,130.49	0.00			51,500.13
						2021	4,262.82	0.00			55,762.95
						2022	4,320.13	0.00			60,083.08
						2023	2,160.07	0.00			62,243.15